
Ottobiano 12 03 23 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 203 RIGANTI P. 15:57.336
Tempo gara

1 2:08.131 + 26.477 15:02:23.519

2 1:45.537 + 03.883 15:04:09.056

3 1:43.698 + 02.044 15:05:52.754

4 1:46.030 + 04.376 15:07:38.784

5 1:42.917 + 01.263 15:09:21.701

6 1:42.528 + 00.874 15:11:04.229

7 1:41.654 --------- 15:12:45.883

8 1:42.444 + 00.790 15:14:28.327

9 1:44.397 + 02.743 15:16:12.724

 Po. 2 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 08.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.420 + 23.258 15:02:21.808

2 1:45.220 + 02.058 15:04:07.028

3 1:43.280 + 00.118 15:05:50.308

4 1:46.156 + 02.994 15:07:36.464

5 1:44.258 + 01.096 15:09:20.722

6 1:43.162 --------- 15:11:03.884

7 1:43.433 + 00.271 15:12:47.317

8 1:45.480 + 02.318 15:14:32.797

9 1:48.197 + 05.035 15:16:20.994

 Po. 3 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 30.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.119 + 03.579 15:02:06.507

2 1:47.540 --------- 15:03:54.047

3 1:49.296 + 01.756 15:05:43.343

4 1:48.145 + 00.605 15:07:31.488

5 1:49.772 + 02.232 15:09:21.260

6 1:51.225 + 03.685 15:11:12.485

7 1:49.576 + 02.036 15:13:02.061

8 1:49.803 + 02.263 15:14:51.864

9 1:51.540 + 04.000 15:16:43.404

 Po. 4 - # 58 COPPI A. + 37.197
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.621 + 05.002 15:02:10.009

2 1:49.985 + 00.366 15:03:59.994

3 1:49.619 --------- 15:05:49.613

4 1:49.775 + 00.156 15:07:39.388

5 1:49.780 + 00.161 15:09:29.168

6 1:50.598 + 00.979 15:11:19.766

7 1:49.769 + 00.150 15:13:09.535

8 1:49.873 + 00.254 15:14:59.408

9 1:50.513 + 00.894 15:16:49.921

 Po. 5 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 38.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.323 + 07.471 15:02:11.711

2 1:49.149 + 00.297 15:04:00.860

3 1:50.077 + 01.225 15:05:50.937

4 1:50.918 + 02.066 15:07:41.855

5 1:48.852 --------- 15:09:30.707

6 1:49.792 + 00.940 15:11:20.499

7 1:49.827 + 00.975 15:13:10.326

8 1:49.883 + 01.031 15:15:00.209

9 1:51.023 + 02.171 15:16:51.232

 Po. 6 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 51.011
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.316 + 10.181 15:02:14.704

2 1:53.017 + 03.882 15:04:07.721

3 1:51.695 + 02.560 15:05:59.416

4 1:52.018 + 02.883 15:07:51.434

5 1:50.561 + 01.426 15:09:41.995

6 1:49.135 --------- 15:11:31.130

7 1:49.456 + 00.321 15:13:20.586

8 1:50.978 + 01.843 15:15:11.564

9 1:52.171 + 03.036 15:17:03.735

 Po. 7 - # 55 CORTI F. + 1:12.731
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.797 + 06.854 15:02:14.185

2 1:53.137 + 01.194 15:04:07.322

3 1:51.943 --------- 15:05:59.265

4 1:52.224 + 00.281 15:07:51.489

5 1:55.214 + 03.271 15:09:46.703

6 1:54.436 + 02.493 15:11:41.139

7 1:53.899 + 01.956 15:13:35.038

8 1:54.742 + 02.799 15:15:29.780

9 1:55.675 + 03.732 15:17:25.455

 Po. 8 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1:18.365
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.417 + 07.663 15:02:15.805

2 1:53.264 + 00.510 15:04:09.069

3 1:53.506 + 00.752 15:06:02.575

4 1:52.754 --------- 15:07:55.329

5 1:53.394 + 00.640 15:09:48.723

6 1:54.493 + 01.739 15:11:43.216

7 1:54.608 + 01.854 15:13:37.824

8 1:54.256 + 01.502 15:15:32.080

9 1:59.009 + 06.255 15:17:31.089

 Po. 9 - # 251 FRIGERIO S. + 1:20.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.310 + 11.775 15:02:19.698

2 1:59.080 + 06.545 15:04:18.778

3 1:55.558 + 03.023 15:06:14.336

4 1:52.751 + 00.216 15:08:07.087

5 1:54.085 + 01.550 15:10:01.172

6 1:52.869 + 00.334 15:11:54.041

7 1:52.535 --------- 15:13:46.576

8 1:54.176 + 01.641 15:15:40.752

9 1:52.909 + 00.374 15:17:33.661

 Po. 10 - # 207 MANTOVANI F.+ 1:34.720
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.250 + 06.587 15:02:16.638

2 1:54.663 --------- 15:04:11.301

3 1:57.349 + 02.686 15:06:08.650

4 1:56.604 + 01.941 15:08:05.254

5 1:57.395 + 02.732 15:10:02.649

6 1:55.785 + 01.122 15:11:58.434

7 1:56.293 + 01.630 15:13:54.727

8 1:56.160 + 01.497 15:15:50.887

9 1:56.557 + 01.894 15:17:47.444

 Po. 11 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 1:46.624
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.036 + 07.823 15:02:19.424

2 1:58.452 + 02.239 15:04:17.876

3 1:56.213 --------- 15:06:14.089

4 1:56.801 + 00.588 15:08:10.890

5 1:57.830 + 01.617 15:10:08.720

6 1:56.816 + 00.603 15:12:05.536

7 1:57.327 + 01.114 15:14:02.863

8 1:57.229 + 01.016 15:16:00.092

9 1:59.256 + 03.043 15:17:59.348

 Po. 12 - # 999 SALA L. + 1:49.386
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.552 + 09.040 15:02:20.940

2 1:57.467 + 00.955 15:04:18.407

3 1:58.301 + 01.789 15:06:16.708

4 1:56.512 --------- 15:08:13.220

5 1:57.825 + 01.313 15:10:11.045

6 1:57.462 + 00.950 15:12:08.507

7 1:57.666 + 01.154 15:14:06.173

8 1:57.468 + 00.956 15:16:03.641

9 1:58.469 + 01.957 15:18:02.110

Fastest lap: 1:41.654 
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